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Women / 3 / Jr G
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise  Hong 4038
Peninsula

9.600 9.325 9.5509.475 37.950
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Amayah  Chang 4043
Twisters

9.325 9.175 9.2259.500 37.225
5 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Hannah  Fiel 4037
Peninsula

9.275 9.550 9.0259.300 37.150
7T 1 4T 4 3 

3 

Jennifer Zhao4057
West Valley

9.275 9.250 8.9009.325 36.750
7T 3 3 7T 4 

4 

Mia  Dang 4036
Peninsula

9.150 9.025 9.1759.300 36.650
10 7T 4T 3 5 

5 

Urvi Chaubal4006
Bay Aerials

9.300 8.800 8.8259.225 36.150
6 10 6 10 6 

6 

Helen Doyle4007
Bay Island

9.400 8.925 8.9258.800 36.050
3 9 9 6 7 

7 

Megan Cubiss4054
West Valley

9.350 9.175 9.0008.475 36.000
4 4T 12 5 8 

8 

Isabel Gavilan4016
CSC - Race

9.050 9.050 8.7759.000 35.875
13 6 8 11 9 

9 

Caitlin  Clark 4034
Peninsula

8.725 8.400 8.9009.175 35.200
14 13 7 7T 10 

10 

Colette  Scott 4039
Rising Star

9.075 8.500 8.8508.650 35.075
12 12 11 9 11 

11 

Ella Hunt4020
Cal Gold

9.275 8.600 8.7258.375 34.975
7T 11 13 12 12 

12 

Sharona  Schwab 4045
Twisters

9.425 9.025 8.6507.850 34.950
2 7T 14 13 13 

13 

Gianna  Farinelli 4005
All About Gymnastics

9.125 8.000 8.4008.700 34.225
11 14 10 14 14 

14 
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